
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNT ON ME Last start winner RIC, 27/05/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. King 532569 6/4249

 2 HOT SYRENE Last start winner RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/2G. Fishburn 536520 9/7198

 3 TONGUE TIED 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/2T. Vella 537108 6/5234

 4 RITZA RUNNER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Pirie 529684 6/5192

 5 COCO MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R1, C 2C 4C 1P 4/1/2T. Corless 543274 10/3258

 6 ST. MAARTEN 1 Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 1/0132

 7 MY NAME'S BERNIE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2B. King 545565 3/2207

 8 PICK UP GUS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Zammit 548227 4/0172

 9 DOWNTOWN Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/096

 10 KNOCKABOUT AMY Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/084

 11 CLUB MODEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 1C 5/1S. Morgan 543273 6/3201

 12 FLYING FAITH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2L. Burke 545078 3/2186

 13 DUSTY DEREK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3142

 14 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0141

 15 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3123

 16 FOREVER STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3120

 17 AMANDA BALLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1113

 18 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1107

 19 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/4S. Zarb 546623 1/0107

 20 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2102

 21 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/490

 22 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 23 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8Y 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/177

 24 WISHFUL FANTASY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/272

 25 THAT'S NICE TOO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1G. Fishburn 536516 7/471

 26 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 27 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 28 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/263

 29 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/060
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 1 ST. MAARTEN 1 Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 1/0132

 2 MY NAME'S BERNIE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2B. King 545565 3/2207

 3 PICK UP GUS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Zammit 548227 4/0172

 4 DOWNTOWN Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/096

 5 KNOCKABOUT AMY Last start placegetter RIC, 11/02/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/084

 6 CLUB MODEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 1C 5/1S. Morgan 543273 6/3201

 7 FLYING FAITH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2L. Burke 545078 3/2186

 8 DUSTY DEREK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3142

 9 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0141

 10 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3123

 11 FOREVER STAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3120

 12 AMANDA BALLO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1113

 13 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/4S. Zarb 546623 1/0107

 14 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1107

 15 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2102

 16 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/490

 17 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 18 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8Y 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/177

 19 WISHFUL FANTASY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/272

 20 THAT'S NICE TOO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1G. Fishburn 536516 7/471

 21 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 22 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 23 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/263

 24 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/060
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 1 BLUE SHADOW 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P M/1J. Lowe 542188 0/0102

 2 PROROGUE Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1P. Pirie 517536 0/070

 3 JET PACK BALLO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/05/2022, R3, P 6P 6Y 3P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/088

 4 RUBBLE RUSH Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1P. Pirie 521050 0/076

 5 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/064

 6 RITZA PATCH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1R. Polidano 539015 0/064

 7 DROOPY'S EDITION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Pirie 521008 0/054

 8 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/052

 9 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 6P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/052

 10 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6Y M/1M. Bonser 534280 0/050

 11 WILD BELLE Weighted points score RIC, 20/05/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/046

 12 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 5P 8P M/1P. Moran 548226 0/039

 13 SMALL STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/039
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 1 TONGUE TIED 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/2T. Vella 537108 6/5234

 2 RITZA RUNNER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Pirie 529684 6/5192

 3 COCO MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/03/2022, R1, C 2C 4C 1P 4/1/2T. Corless 543274 10/3258

 4 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Vanderburg 531129 9/2243

 5 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Barnes 530606 9/5221

 6 HUNTED JAX Last start winner RIC, 15/05/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 549431 1/0151

 7 UNIQUE STREAK Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 546842 2/1141

 8 ST. MAARTEN 2 Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 1/0132

 9 SWEET CHICKEN Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2P. Boyd 532560 3/2126

 10 MISS MAPLE Last start winner RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/090

 11 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2S. Flaherty 544719 3/2192

 12 BLAKEY BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3R. Thomas 533639 2/1171

 13 DRACO Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4P. Boyd 550754 1/0134

 14 ROCKSTAR ORTON Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3S. Francis 534263 2/1131

 15 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4123

 16 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R6, C 3C 2C 3C 5/4M. Hardman 544060 6/0276

 17 BRUTAL VIKING Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Lowe 541407 3/2228

 18 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 1C 5/1S. Morgan 543273 6/3201

 19 FLEETFOOT PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 7P 5/2P. Moran 535644 6/2192

 20 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2L. Burke 545078 3/2186

 21 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2M. Cortis 533021 3/2174

 22 TIGER STEWART 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 3P 5/4P. Boyd 538699 3/0161

 23 DUSTY DEREK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3142

 24 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0141

 25 SPREAD MY WINGS Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Cook 540973 1/0141

 26 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0129

 27 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3123

 28 FOREVER STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3120

 29 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0114

 30 AMANDA BALLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1113

 31 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/2113
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 32 LEKTRA TERRACE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2A. Dawson 537486 3/2111

 33 NICK THE QUICK Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 549285 1/0110

 34 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/2108

 35 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2102

 36 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/097

 37 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/195

 38 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/490

 39 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/084

 40 DOUBLE PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/3K. Brown 537225 2/184

 41 WINKLER Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537909 4/081

 42 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 43 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/078

 44 DISCO SOUND Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/078

 45 ANNIE ROCKS Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 7Y 5/4A. Dawson 523742 4/076

 46 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/173

 47 WISHFUL FANTASY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/272

 48 THAT'S NICE TOO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1G. Fishburn 536516 7/471

 49 CHARLOTTE BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2J. King 532675 3/264

 50 CALVIN Weighted points score WPK, 25/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/063

 51 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/263
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 1 HUNTED JAX Last start winner RIC, 15/05/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 549431 1/0151

 2 UNIQUE STREAK Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3A. Proctor 546842 2/1141

 3 ST. MAARTEN 2 Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 1/0132

 4 SWEET CHICKEN Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2P. Boyd 532560 3/2126

 5 MISS MAPLE Last start winner RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4R. O'Brien 547905 1/090

 6 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2S. Flaherty 544719 3/2192

 7 BLAKEY BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3R. Thomas 533639 2/1171

 8 DRACO Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4P. Boyd 550754 1/0134

 9 ROCKSTAR ORTON Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3S. Francis 534263 2/1131

 10 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1M. Farrugia 526162 5/4123

 11 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R6, C 3C 2C 3C 5/4M. Hardman 544060 6/0276

 12 BRUTAL VIKING Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Lowe 541407 3/2228

 13 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 1C 5/1S. Morgan 543273 6/3201

 14 FLEETFOOT PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 7P 5/2P. Moran 535644 6/2192

 15 FLYING FAITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2L. Burke 545078 3/2186

 16 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2M. Cortis 533021 3/2174

 17 TIGER STEWART 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 3P 5/4P. Boyd 538699 3/0161

 18 DUSTY DEREK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/1G. Fishburn 536515 4/3142

 19 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520460 1/0141

 20 SPREAD MY WINGS Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Cook 540973 1/0141

 21 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0129

 22 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1L. Burke 545075 4/3123

 23 FOREVER STAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Scuglia 528184 4/3120

 24 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0114

 25 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 3/2113

 26 AMANDA BALLO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1113

 27 LEKTRA TERRACE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2A. Dawson 537486 3/2111

 28 NICK THE QUICK Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 549285 1/0110

 29 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/2108

 30 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2102

 31 MIDNIGHT STELLA Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/097
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 32 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/195

 33 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/490

 34 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/084

 35 DOUBLE PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/3K. Brown 537225 2/184

 36 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/381

 37 WINKLER Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537909 4/081

 38 DISCO SOUND Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/078

 39 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/078

 40 ANNIE ROCKS Weighted points score RIS, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 7Y 5/4A. Dawson 523742 4/076

 41 DESPICABLE QUEST Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3J. Polidano 528697 2/173

 42 WISHFUL FANTASY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/272

 43 THAT'S NICE TOO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/1G. Fishburn 536516 7/471

 44 CHARLOTTE BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2J. King 532675 3/264

 45 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/263

 46 CALVIN Weighted points score WPK, 25/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/063
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 1 FAST LANE FEVER Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1C. Proctor 546445 0/0116

 2 TIME REIGNS Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1B. Cook 540972 0/0104

 3 BLUE SHADOW 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 3P M/1J. Lowe 542188 0/0102

 4 BOW THAI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/05/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/097

 5 FAY MERCURY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/096

 6 JET PACK BALLO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/05/2022, R3, P 6P 6Y 3P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/088

 7 LAY ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 20/04/2022, R1, Y 5P (FEL)Y 3Y M/1M. Farrugia 539880 0/082

 8 WHAT ABOUT MARY First start M/1P. Moran 555449 0/00

 9 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/073

 10 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/064

 11 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1R. Polidano 539015 0/064

 12 DROOPY'S EDITION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Pirie 521008 0/054

 13 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/052

 14 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6Y M/1M. Bonser 534280 0/050

 15 FLO MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1R. Thomas 547127 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APPETIZING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Morgan 534291 9/3196

 2 ON THE BUS Dropping in grade RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6C 4P 4/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 16/7233

 3 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R9, C 7C 1C 2P 4/1/2R. Metselaar 537726 9/4238

 4 RUBY KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R4, C 7C 4P 1P 4/1/1J. Magri 543824 8/4223

 5 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3198

 6 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 4/1/1R. Metselaar 537725 9/5116

 7 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 3/0211

 8 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0147

 9 TRENDY TOUCHDOWN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2J. Lowe 542603 3/2141

 10 TAP OUT SNIPER 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 04/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5C 4P 5/1R. Metselaar 523007 10/4161

 11 SPRING GONZALES Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R2, C 3C 6P 4C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/2211

 12 PARADISO JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Morgan 525979 9/3180

 13 TIGER STEWART 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 3P 5/3P. Boyd 538699 3/1161

 14 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2150

 15 ZOE'S CHARM Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3P 1Y 5/4G. Tyrpenou 547831 2/0134

 16 BANKROLLED Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4N. Wallace 548988 1/0123

 17 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0114

 18 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3114

 19 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/095

 20 CABERNET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/190

 21 DOUBLE PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4K. Brown 537225 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Finn 549196 6/4285

 2 GATLIN Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2M. Finn 543969 6/4243

 3 LEPIDOPTERA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Wade 541893 9/3255

 4 KIP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. Finn 549197 5/1240

 5 HE'S GRAND Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/2R. O'Brien 547908 4/2237

 6 BIG TOWN HERO Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 5P 5/1G. Tyrpenou 545254 5/3205

 7 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1204

 8 PARADISO JEWEL 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Morgan 525979 9/3180

 9 ELECTRIC DATA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0174

 10 TRENDY TOUCHDOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2J. Lowe 542603 3/2141

11 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 June 2022 - 08:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 3/0211

 2 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4S. Archer 537172 7/0147

 3 TRENDY TOUCHDOWN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2J. Lowe 542603 3/2141

 4 TAP OUT SNIPER 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 04/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5C 4P 5/1R. Metselaar 523007 10/4161

 5 SPRING GONZALES Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R2, C 3C 6P 4C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/2211

 6 PARADISO JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Morgan 525979 9/3180

 7 TIGER STEWART 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 3P 5/3P. Boyd 538699 3/1161

 8 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 01/06/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2150

 9 ZOE'S CHARM Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3P 1Y 5/4G. Tyrpenou 547831 2/0134

 10 BANKROLLED Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4N. Wallace 548988 1/0123

 11 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3114

 12 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0114

 13 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/095

 14 CABERNET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/190

 15 DOUBLE PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4K. Brown 537225 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANALYSING Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R5, C 2C 4C 2C 1/1M. Hardman 538882 13/12325

 2 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R7, C 2C 4C 3P 1/1J. Tweddle 533622 13/10221

 3 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R6, P 2P 6C 2P 2/1/2M. Hardman 538885 17/10246

 4 MISS HYPED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 2/1/1D. Sultana 524918 19/9201

 5 APPETIZING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Morgan 534291 9/3196

 6 ON THE BUS Dropping in grade RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6C 4P 4/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 16/7233

 7 TAP OUT DIESEL Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R9, C 7C 1C 2P 4/1/2R. Metselaar 537726 9/4238

 8 RUBY KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R4, C 7C 4P 1P 4/1/1J. Magri 543824 8/4223

 9 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3198

 10 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 4/1/1R. Metselaar 537725 9/5116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R7, C 4C 5P 3P 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 13/6165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start winner RIC, 05/06/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2T. Vella 539670 7/6273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 1 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT JOSIE Last start winner RIC, 29/05/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 2Y 1/2G. Borg 523507 20/12318

 2 MISS HYPED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 1/1D. Sultana 524918 19/8201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 2 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R7, C 4C 5P 3P 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 13/6165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Morgan 534291 9/5196

 2 PARADISO JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 7P 3/1/1S. Morgan 525979 9/5180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAY MERCURY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/096

 2 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 13/04/2022, R2, Y 4P 8Y 3Y M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/090

 3 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 4 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING CONWAY Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2J. Magri 537203 9/0336

 2 BAROOGA FRANKY Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R9, C 4C 3C 3C 4/1/2J. Lowe 535723 9/0272

 3 TAP OUT SNIPER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5C 4P 4/1/1R. Metselaar 523007 10/5161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 10 June 2022

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING DEMAND Dropping in grade GAR, 04/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3C 3C 5/1J. Magri 528601 11/0236

 2 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3J. Fletcher 543990 4/1192

 3 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/05/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 8/1114
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